
ALLEN HIGH SCHOOL 
ESCADRILLE 
300 RIVERCREST BLVD u ALLEN, TX 75002 u WWW.ALLENBAND.COM 

 

 
WORKING HAWAII ITINERARY 

v.1.16.2020 - This is still a brief overview and not final. 

 

Thursday, March 5, 2020 GROUP A: ALOHA AND WELCOME TO HAWAII 

“ALLEN” GROUP A – American #123 

6:20AM  Call Time: Load buses by AHS Band Hall 

6:35AM  Leave for DFW 

9:35AM  Depart DFW 

2:11PM  Arrive HNL 

 

“BLUE” GROUP A – American #1500/#283 

3:55AM  Call Time: Load buses by AHS Band Hall 

4:15AM  Leave for DFW 

6:30AM  Depart DFW 

1:35PM  Arrive HNL 

 

“EAGLES” GROUP A – American #5 

8:20AM  Call Time: Load buses by AHS Band Hall 

8:35AM  Leave for DFW 

11:35AM  Depart DFW 

4:15PM  Arrive HNL 

Traditional Lei Greeting 

Hotel: Marriott Waikiki Beach 

4:30PM  “BLUE” Group - Pizza Dinner and Hotel Security Briefing @ Flour & Barley 

5:00PM  “ALLEN” Group - Pizza Dinner and Hotel Security Briefing @ Flour & Barley 

5:30PM  “EAGLES” - Pizza Dinner and Hotel Security Briefing @ Flour & Barley 

 

Friday, March 6, 2020 GROUP A: WICKY WACKY IN WAIKIKI 

6:00AM  Rise and shine it’s Hawaiian Time 

   Box Breakfast delivered to the Hotel 

   “A La Carte” Optional Tours – Beach Time 

6-10:00PM  Wiki Wacky in Waikiki – dinner allowance 

 

Friday, March 6, 2020 GROUP B: ALOHA AND WELCOME TO HAWAII 

“ALLEN” Group B – American #123 

6:20AM  Call Time: Load buses by LFC Band Hall 

6:35AM  Leave for DFW 

9:35AM  Depart DFW 

2:11PM  Arrive HNL 

 

“EAGLES” Group B – American #5 

8:20AM  Call Time: Load buses by LFC Band Hall 

8:35AM  Leave for DFW 

11:35AM Depart DFW 

4:15PM  Arrive HNL 

Traditional Lei Greeting 

Hotel: Marriott Waikiki Beach 



4:30PM  “ALLEN” Group - Pizza Dinner and Hotel Security Briefing @ Flour & Barley 

5:30PM  “EAGLES” Group - Pizza Dinner and Hotel Security Briefing @ Flour & Barley 

 

Saturday, March 7, 2020  PRIDE OF THE USA 

Rise and shine – it’s Hawaiian time 

5:30AM  Group Breakfast in hotel ballroom – Historical Briefing 

6:30AM  Buses depart for AZ Memorial or City Tour as directed 

   You will receive a time for the Program (Video and shuttle to the Memorial site) 

   Time to explore the Visitors Center before your Program 

   After your Program - transfer to the USS Missouri for lunch under the Banyan Trees 

1:30PM  Performance at the USS Missouri followed by Flag Folding Ceremony 

2:30PM  Tour USS Missouri 

3:30pm  Buses depart for hotel or City Tour as directed 

5:00PM  Everyone is back at hotel 

$20 CASH ALLOWANCE – DINNER IN WAIKIKI 
 

Sunday, March 8, 2020  PANORAMIC VIEWS OF THE ISLAND 

Rise and shine – it’s Hawaiian time 

7:00AM  Group Breakfast Buffet – Maui Brewing Co. 

8:00AM  Depart for Eastern Shores Tour 

9:30AM  Arrive at Secret Island 

2:00PM  Depart Secret Island with a stop at Pali Lookout 

3:30PM  Arrive at hotel 

4:30PM  Depart for Luau 

8:30PM  Return to hotel 

 

Monday, March 9, 2020 POLYNESIAN EXPLORATION 

Rise and shine – it’s Hawaiian time 

7:00AM  Breakfast Buffet at Maui Brewing Co. 

8:00AM  Depart for UH – Leadership class 

8:30AM  Arrive at UH 

9:00AM  Class begins 

10:00AM Class ends – depart for Dole Plantation 

11:00AM Arrive at Dole Plantation 

11:30AM Depart for PCC 

12:25PM Arrive at PCC – lunch on own 

2:30PM  Canoe Pageant 

5:00PM  Dinner at Gateway Buffet 

7:15PM  Must be seated for HA – The Breath of Life 

9:00PM  Depart for hotel 

10:30PM Arrive at hotel 

 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 GROUP A: ALOHA & GOODBYE 

Rise and shine it’s Hawaiian Time 

8:00AM  Group A: Breakfast at Hard Rock Café 

11:00AM Bag Pull & Check out 

  Free Time – Lunch on own 

12:30PM “BLUE” Group A: departs for Honolulu airport 



1:00PM  “BLUE” Group A: arrives at Honolulu airport 

3:41PM  “BLUE” Group A: departs on American # 284 

6:14AM (WED) “BLUE” Group A: arrives DFW 

 

 

3:45PM  “ALLEN” Group A: departs for Honolulu airport 

4:15PM  “ALLEN” Group A: arrives at Honolulu airport 

6:00PM  “ALLEN” Group A: departs on American # 8 

6:13AM (WED) “ALLEN” Group A: arrives DFW 

 

6:15PM  “EAGLES” Group A: departs for Honolulu airport 

6:45PM  “EAGLES” Group A: arrives at Honolulu airport 

8:45PM  “EAGLES” Group A: departs on American # 102 

9:02AM (WED) “EAGLES” Group A: arrives DFW 

 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 GROUP B: WICKY WACKY IN WAIKIKI 

Rise and shine its Hawaiian Time 

  GROUP B: Box Breakfast delivered to the Hotel 

  “A La Carte” Optional Tours – Beach Time 

6-10:00PM Wiki Wacky in Waikiki – $10 dinner allowance 

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 GROUP B: ALOHA & GOODBYE 

Rise and shine its Hawaiian Time 

8:00AM  Breakfast at Hard Rock Café 

11:00AM Bag Pull & Check out 

  Free Time – Lunch on own 

3:45PM  “ALLEN” Group B: departs for Honolulu airport 

4:15PM  “ALLEN” Group B: arrives at Honolulu airport 

6:00PM  “ALLEN” Group B: departs on American # 8 

6:13AM (THUR) “ALLEN” Group B: arrives DFW 

 

 

6:15PM  “EAGLES” Group B: departs for Honolulu airport 

6:45PM  “EAGLES” Group B:  arrives at Honolulu airport 

8:45PM  “EAGLES” Group B: departs on American # 102 

9:02AM (THUR) “EAGLES” Group B: arrives DFW 

 

 



 
MASTERPIECE TOURS  

FREE DAY OPTIONAL 

ADVENTURES  

• Barefoot Beach Catamaran Sailing 
Adventure  
Friday, March 6 & Tuesday, March 10, 2020 
1.5 hour Tradewind Sail 
Today you will say Aloha as you set sail on a 
Barefoot Beach Catamaran Cruise. You will board 
a 40-foot sailing catamaran right on the beach in 
Waikiki, sail out past Diamond Head listening to 
jamming tunes as waves splash the decks. Watch 
for whales, sea turtles and dolphins! 

• Diamond Head Hiking Adventure 
Friday, March 6 & Tuesday, March 10, 2020 

RT transfer to Diamond Head 
2.5 hours at Park 
Traveling to Hawaii’s most famous landmark 
Diamond Head with the experience of climbing to 
the summit is exhilarating.  Only 99 stairs and a 1.4-
mile trail separate you from the 763ft. summit where 
you’ll experience a spectacular 360 degree 
panoramic view. 

 

 

 

 

$39.00 per person 

 

 
$21.00 per person 

 + $1.00 per person paid directly 
to Park 

 



 
MASTERPIECE TOURS  

 

• Hanauma Bay Snorkel 
Friday, March 6 & Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

RT Transfer - Snorkel Gear included 
- 3 hours at park 
Today you will have a chance to learn about Hawaii’s 
delicate coral reef system and colorful tropical fish with 
a visit to Hanauma Bay. Hanauma is a marine preserve 
and you will travel in small groups as not to disturb this 
tranquil environment. 

 

• Parasailing Adventure   
Friday, March 6 & Tuesday, March 10, 2020 

RT Transportation included 
Come fly over beautiful Maunaloa Bay enjoying 
spectacular panoramic views of the islands! All 
parasail flights are tandem so be sure to bring a 
friend! 

(275-pound per person weight limit/500 pounds total for 2 
people – The company flies tandem – customers must fit in the 
harness/life jacket to participate) 

 
 

$25.00 per person 
 + $7.50 per person Admission 

paid directly to the Park 
 
 
 
 

 
$70.00 per person 

 


